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
Lots Of Upgrades!!!
Kitchen Has Stonite
Counters And Pull -Outs In
Cabinets. Island W
B&apos;Fast Bar.
Spacious Backyard. Dual
Zone A/C. Parks, Baseball,
Tennis, Basketball,
Soccer, School, Within
Walking Distance. Million $
Clubhouse With Tennis
Courts, 2 Heated Pools,
Spas And Athletic Room.
Hoa Allows Pets. Must See
To Appreciate The Quality
Construction, Attention To
Detail And Neighborhood
Amenities! - Prop Desc:
Gated Community -
Subdivision: Las Sendas -
Vintage Hills - Lot Size: 1-
7,500 - Grid: P42 - Elem
School: Las Sendas -
Junior High: Fremont -
High School: Red
Mountain Ranch - Elem
Dist: 4 - High Dist: 4 -
Comm Name: Las Sendas
- Builder: Blandford

Sgle Fam -Det
/ Santa
Barbara/Tusc
an

Style

Levels
Lot Size
Age
DOM
Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft
List $/Sqft
List Price

1

1
40
$219
3/3/2006
$136
2 Car Garage
3
4
1911
$220
$419,498

Maricopa /
Mesa / 512

E Portia St

$420,000

Features: Heating: Gas,
Cooling: Refrigeration,
Equity: $425000, Con:
Frame/Wood, Roof Type:
All Tile, Sewer: Public,
Water: City, Siding:
Painted Finish, Stucco
Finish, Stone Finish,
Energy: Multi -Pane
Windows, Multi -Zones,
Exterior: Covered Patio(s),
Private Street(s), Private
Yard(s)/Courtyard(s), Yard
Watering System -Front,
Fence: Block Fencing,
Features: Vaulted
Ceiling(s), No Interior
Steps, Soft Water Loop,
Fireplace: 1, Family
Room, Gas, Bedrm1 Dim:
12x15, Bedrm2 Dim:
10x10, Bedrm3 Dim:
10x10, Bedrm4 Dim:
11x10, Bedrm5 Dim:
10x13, Familyrm Dim:
18x21, Kitchen Dim: 11x13

Comments: Seller&apos;S
Transfer Didn&apos;T Go
Through...Your
Buyers&apos; Opportunity
To Purchase This Brand
New Tuscan Style 5br/3ba
Home Below Replacement
Cost. Wonderful Floor Plan
With Great Room W/Fp,
Split Bedrooms (3-2),
Attached 2 Car Garage And
Upgraded Kitchen
W/Stonite Ctrs.Driveway
Pavers,Front Couryard,
Stone Accents & N/S Lot
Make This A Very
Desirable Home. Priced
To Allow Buyer To Afford To
Put In The Upgrades To
Make This A Showplace.
Noone Homes Behind.
Gated Entry Into
Subdivision. Close To
Schools, Parks & 202 Fwy
For Easy Commute. Award
Winning Subdi. Has
Comm.Pool/Spa, Tennis &
Fitness Center As Well As
18 -Hole Golf Course.
Great Opportunity To Buy
New Without The Wait. -
Prop Desc: Gated
Community, North/South
Exposure - Subdivision:
Vintage Hills - Lot Size: 1-
7,500 - Grid: P42 - Elem
School: Las Sendas -
Junior High: Fremont -
High School: Red
Mountain - Elem Dist: 5 -
High Dist: 5 - Comm
Name: Las Sendas -
Builder: Blandford

Aprtmnt Style /
Santa
Barbara/Tusc
an

Style

Levels
Lot Size
Age
DOM
Sale $/Sqft
Sale Date
Taxes
Parking
Baths
Bedrooms
Square Ft
List $/Sqft
List Price

1

0
17
$220
3/17/2006
$140
2 Car Garage
3
5
1911
$222
$425,000

Maricopa /
Mesa / 512

E Sayan St

$520,000

Features: Heating:
Electric, Cooling:
Refrigeration, Equity:
$539900, Con: Block ,
Frame/Wood, Roof Type:
All Tile, Sewer: Public,
Water: City, Siding:
Painted Finish, Stucco
Finish, Energy: Ceiling
Fan(s), Multi -Pane
Windows, Multi -Zones,
Exterior: Patio, Covered
Patio(s), Private Street(s),
Yard Watering System -
Front, Fence:
View/Wrought Iron
Fencing, Block Fencing,
Features: Vaulted
Ceiling(s), 9 Ft + Flat
Ceiling(s), No Interior
Steps, Water Softener
(Owned), Drinking Water
Filtering System, Bedrm1
Dim: 23x14, Bedrm2 Dim:
24x13, Den Dim: 12x11,
Diningrm Dim: 18x11,
Familyrm Dim: 17x17,
Kitchen Dim: 21x15,
Livingrm Dim: 18x14

Comments: Hard To Find
2 Master Suites In A Gated
Community, Office, Family
Room, Vaulted Ceilings,
All Tile Home, Extended
Patio With Mountain Views
And Natural Desert Wash
On 2 Sides, N/S Exposure,
Separate Tub & Shower
With Double Sinks, 3 Car
Garage, Popular Modified
Sonoran Model, Water
Softener & Filter & Security
System, Island Kitchen
With Upgraded Cabinets &
Corian Counters (Gas Is
Available For Cooking),Lg
Yard..Located In Boulder
Mountain Of Las Sendas -
The Award Winning
Community That Offers
Acres Of Parks, Golf,
Pools, Tennis, Miles Of
Trails, Clubhouse, Fitness,
Patrolled, Playground With
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